KANYA MAHA VIDYALAYA, JALANDHAR 1

--(Autonomous)

Notification No. DCA1/Dec-2020/1

Result

Diploma in Computer Applications , Semester-I, Examination held in December, 2020

Result is shown in the column of result. Marks shown in the column of result means pass. RL means Result Later on
account of reason(s) shown in the brackets. R means Re-appear in the Course(s) shown in brackets. PRS means Previous
Result Stands. D alongwith marks means Distinction.

Total Marks: 200

Roll No

Regn. No.

Name

Father's Name

Mother's Name

Result

Full Subjects Candidate

20404400001
20404400002
20404400003
20404400004
20404400005
20404400006
20404400007
20404400008

2020.MJ /A.680
2019.MJ /A.691
2020.MJ /A.676
2020.MJ /A.677
2020.MJ /A.678
2020.MJ /A.679
2020.MJ /A.737
2017.MJ /A.213

JALANDHAR
Mar 20, 2021

KULJEET KAUR

IRINDER KAUR
TALJINDER KAUR

RAJNI DEVI

HARWINDER KAUR
AMRIT PAL KAUR SAMRA
AMRIT KAUR

HARLEEN

MOHINDER SINGH
BHUPINDER SINGH
MANJINDER SINGH
SURINDER SINGH
RANJIT SINGH
KULBIR SINGH
PAWAN KUMAR
RANJIT SINGH

HARJIT KAUR
SARABJIT KAUR
KAMALJIT KAUR
NEELAM KAUR
SUKHVIR KAUR
RANJIT KAUR
PARMIJIT KAUR
INDERJIT

RL(Regn. No.)
120

117

RL(D)

113

167 D

149

159 D

Hardeep Kaur
Controller of Examinations



