## KANYA MAHA VIDYALAYA, JALANDHAR

--(Autonomous)

## Notification No. DCA1/Dec-2020/1

## Result

Diploma in Computer Applications , Semester-I, Examination held in December, 2020

Result is shown in the column of result. Marks shown in the column of result means pass. RL means Result Later on account of reason(s) shown in the brackets. R means Re-appear in the Course(s) shown in brackets. PRS means Previous Result Stands. D alongwith marks means Distinction.

**Total Marks: 200** 

Roll No	Regn. No.	Name	Father's Name	Mother's Name	Result	
Full Subject	ts Candidate					
20404400001	2020.MJ /A.680	KULJEET KAUR	MOHINDER SINGH	HARJIT KAUR	RL(Regn. No.)	
20404400002	2019.MJ /A.691	IRINDER KAUR	BHUPINDER SINGH	SARABJIT KAUR	120	
20404400003	2020.MJ /A.676	TALJINDER KAUR	MANJINDER SINGH	KAMALJIT KAUR	117	
20404400004	2020.MJ /A.677	RAJNI DEVI	SURINDER SINGH	NEELAM KAUR	RL(D)	
20404400005	2020.MJ /A.678	HARWINDER KAUR	RANJIT SINGH	SUKHVIR KAUR	113	
20404400006	2020.MJ /A.679	AMRIT PAL KAUR SAMRA	KULBIR SINGH	RANJIT KAUR	167 D	
20404400007	2020.MJ /A.737	AMRIT KAUR	PAWAN KUMAR	PARMJIT KAUR	149	
20404400008	2017.MJ /A.213	HARLEEN	RANJIT SINGH	INDERJIT	159 D	

JALANDHAR Mar 20, 2021 Hardeep Kaur Controller of Examinations